In
du
st
ria
l
PFP Premium Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge for
Panel Mounting
52 	 					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS

0/15,000 psi PFP3797R1
0/20,000 psi PFP3798R1
Single Scale Order Codes
(products in bold are
normally stock in
North America)
Dial Size 2.5” (63mm)
Connection 1/4” Back
(LBM)
Movement,
Socket, Tube SS
30” Hg Vac/kPa PFP3772
30”/0/15 psi/kPa PFP3773
30”/0/30 psi/kPa PFP3774
30”/0/60 psi/kPa PFP3775
30”/0/100 psi/kPa PFP3776
30”/0/150 psi/kPa PFP3777
30”/0/200 psi/kPa PFP3778
30”/0/300 psi/kPa PFP3779
0/15 psi/kPa PFP3780
0/30 psi/kPa PFP3781
0/60 psi/kPa PFP3782
0/100 psi/kPa PFP3783
0/160 psi/kPa PFP3784
0/200 psi/kPa PFP3785
0/300 psi/kPa PFP3786
0/400 psi/kPa PFP3787
0/600 psi/kPa PFP3788
0/1,000 psi/kPa PFP3789
0/1,500 psi/kPa PFP3790
0/2,000 psi/kPa PFP3791
0/3,000 psi/kPa PFP3792
0/5,000 psi/kPa PFP3793
0/6,000 psi/kPa PFP3794
0/7,500 psi/kPa PFP3795
0/10,000 psi/kPa PFP3796
0/15,000 psi/kPa PFP3797
0/20,000 psi/kPa PFP3798
Dual Scale Order Codes
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request. For scale change, refer to How
to Order Guide for scale codes.
Option suffix:
25DRY = Supply 2.5” (63mm) gauge dry		 EN = EN837-1 compliant
25SS = 2.5” (63mm) 316 SS case		  REST = Restrictor screw (psi only)
MAXI25 = 2.5” (63mm) Maxi Pointer		  SF25 = 2.5” (63mm) Silicone filled
2.5” Lower Back Connection with Front Flange
Dimensions in mm (inches)
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Industrial
PFQ,
PFQ-LF
Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge,
Lead Free Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge
53WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
1
2
Description & Features:
•	 Pulsation resistant, liquid filled stainless steel case
•	 Glycerin filled standard
•	 Brass or stainless steel internals
•	 Restricted orifice standard on dual scale
•	 Ventable plug on 2.5” (63mm) and 4” (100mm)
	 bottom mount (excluding SAE connection)
•	 Crimp-On bezel
•	 Single (psi) or dual scale (psi/kPa)/(psi/bar) available
•	 Optional U-Clamps and front flanges
•	 Dry case available
•	 ASME B40.100 compliant (EN837-1 available on
	 2” (50mm) dial and up)
•	 CRN registered
•	 Lead free version NSF-61-372 certified
•	 5 year warranty
Applications:
•	 Ideal for pumps, compressors, hydraulic presses, machinery,
	 pneumatic equipment and motors in harsh environments
•	 Use where harmful vibration and pulsation are present
1. Optional U-Clamp
2. Optional Front Flange
Note; RoHS
applies SS
internals only
Specifications Stainless Steel Internals Brass/Lead Free Brass Internals
Dial 1.5” (40mm), 2” (50mm), 2.5” (63mm),  4” (100mm),
white aluminum with black and red markings
1.5” (40mm), 2” (50mm), 2.5” (63mm),  4” (100mm),
white aluminum with black and red markings
Case AISI 304 SS AISI 304 SS
Lens Polycarbonate Polycarbonate
Ring AISI 304 SS, Crimp-On AISI 304 SS, Crimp-On
Socket AISI 316 SS with restrictor screw (dual scale only)
OT 58 brass with restricted orifice (dual scale only) or
lead free brass with restricted orifice (dual scale only),
NSF-61-372 certified
Connection 1/8”, 1/4” or 1/2” NPT 1/8”, 1/4” or 1/2” NPT or 7/16-20 SAE standard with
restricted orifice
Fill Liquid Glycerin Glycerin
Bourdon Tube
1.5” (40mm), 2” (50mm): SS C or coil shaped
2.5” (63mm), 4” (100mm): AISI 316 SS C or coil
shaped
Phosphor bronze C or coil shaped
Movement SS
PFQ: OT 59 brass
PFQ-LF (1.5”, 2”, 2.5”): SS, PFQ-LF (4”): Lead free brass,
NSF-61-372 certified
Pointer Aluminum, anodized black Aluminum, anodized black